
Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe gelb 6er

Jugend Blank
1 Kaiser Julia BSC Augsburg 185 3 0
2 Eder Tobias Fliegerhorstpfeilchen 79 2 1

Damen Blank
1 Limmer Gabi BSC Friedberg 182 7 4
2 Eder Cornelia Fliegerhorstpfeilchen 108 5 0

Schützen Blank
1 Schwarz Herbert BSC Friedberg 313 30 14
2 de Loach II John BSC Friedberg 249 18 4
3 Limmer Gerd BSC Friedberg 194 10 5
4 Albrecht Klaus BS Pfaffenwinkel 186 9 2
5 Bayer Christian BS Pfaffenwinkel 143 4 0
6 Denk Max BSC Augsburg 113 4 3

Altersklasse Blank
1 Rauter Peter Bozen 297 26 7
2 Kinker Georg BS Pfaffenwinkel 290 26 10
3 Schirrmacher Rolf BS Nürtingen 233 13 4
4 Stegheer Herrmann BS Pfaffenwinkel 210 9 2
5 Birkmair Hubert BSC Friedberg 209 15 2
6 Tietze Manfred BSC Friedberg 195 11 3
7 Müllera Werner Fliegerhorstpfeilchen 157 8 3
8 Eder Rudolf Fliegerhorstpfeilchen 131 7 3

Schüler Compound
1 Heinke Patrick Bowhunting Chiemgau 312 34 12

Damen Compound
1 Hannig Christine BS Fürstenfeldbruck 324 36 14
2 Raum Daniela BS Fürstenfeldbruck 323 33 13
3 Gröger Susanne BS Fürstenfeldbruck 308 36 9
4 Flatscher Andrea BSC Wörgl 298 28 10
5 Lippert Ingrid BS Pfaffenwinkel 289 22 10
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Schützen Compound
1 Höck Markus BSC Lindach 368 52 30
2 Heinke Christian Bowhunting Chiemgau 361 51 26
3 Hantschk Dieter BS Sittenbach 361 53 25
4 Schwaiger Stefan 1. MBC 350 50 21
5 Gritsch Markus BSC Imst 346 47 12
6 Knoll Markus BSC Wörgl 337 42 22
7 Planck Oliver BSC Mittenwald 323 35 12
8 Ostler Thomas BSC Mittenwald 318 29 14

Altersklasse Compound
1 Ortner Fritz BS Feucht 370 56 27
2 Graf Roland BS Fürstenfeldbruck 359 50 25
3 Mölgg Werner Kaltern 346 41 19
4 Mück Martin BS Sittenbach 344 46 19
5 Schlemmer Günter BS Feucht 307 26 9
6 Wörler Josef Feldclub Tölz 299 32 11

Schüler Recurve
1 Hacker Lars BS Fürstenfeldbruck 271 25 4
2 Kobler Vanessa 1. MBC 238 20 8
3 Schütz Christian BSC Mittenwald 188 6 2
4 Dreßen Michael BSC Mittenwald 166 4 1
5 Bachmeier Dominik BSC Mittenwald 161 5 2
6 Calligaris Manuel TSV Jahn Freising 147 6 1
7 Mylius Johannes BSC Mittenwald 106 3 2

Jugend Recurve
1 Kobler Jessica 1. MBC 278 27 7

Damen Recurve
1 Mittermaier Hedi Stein/St. Georgen 318 31 16
2 Kleesmann Daniela BS Nürtingen 299 31 12
3 Schichta Karin SV Pang 282 26 7
4 Höfer-Calligaris Alexandra BSG Ebersberg 277 15 3
5 Angermüller Steffi 1. MBC 267 18 7
6 Blaschke Antje 1. MBC 265 21 8
7 Krämer Ute 1. MBC 263 16 8
8 Altmann Judith 1. MBC 244 14 8
9 Huber Christiane SV Pang 230 12 3

10 Verheij Monika BSG Ebersberg 189 10 0
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Schützen Recurve
1 Sauter Thorsten BSC Mittenwald 345 46 5
2 Höfer Guido TSV Jahn Freising 330 39 12
3 Joos Gebhard SV Pang 317 36 13
4 Kobler Florian 1. MBC 307 30 9
5 Hörger Matthias 1. MBC 301 28 13
6 Grantz Thomas BC Magstadt 299 27 11
7 Kapeller André BS Wiesengrund 289 19 11
8 Dlugosch Robert BS Wiesengrund 288 21 9
9 Kuffer Michael BSC Mittenwald 274 21 12

10 Penitenti Andrea Bozen 270 22 4
11 Kuffer Christian BSC Mittenwald 262 19 4
12 Chalupka Christian BS Sittenbach 257 15 5
13 Meyer Klaus Regensburger BS 238 14 3
14 Mylius Martin BSC Mittenwald 205 9 3

Altersklasse Recurve
1 Mathes Josef Regensburger BS 297 27 8
2 Gottschling Richard BSC Mittenwald 281 19 8
3 Siegl Karl 1. MBC 280 26 8
4 Mayrhofer Friedrich IHG Innsbruck 273 19 6
5 Dechant Armin BIG Glatt 260 19 4
6 Altmann Günther 1. MBC 249 16 4
7 Werkmann Rupert Regensburger BS 249 12 3
8 Lorenz Pino Bozen 240 14 3
9 Schuh Ernst BSG Ebersberg 235 14 3

10 Piasek Manfred BSG Ebersberg 216 12 3
11 Burkhardt Josef Regensburger BS 215 12 3

außer Konkurrenz
1 Kleibert Ralph MTV Berg 133 6 4
2 Nagel Rainer MTV Berg 99 3 2
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Mannschaftspokal "Mittenwalder Gams"

1 1. MBC 1 Schwaiger Stefan 350 958
Hörger Matthias 301
Kobler Florian 307

2 BSC Mittenwald 1 Planck Oliver 323 942
Kuffer Michael 274
Sauter Thorsten 345

3 Bozen Mölgg Werner 346 878
Rauter Peter 297
Lorenz Pino 235

4 BSC Mittenwald 2 Ostler Thomas 318 861
Gottschling Richard 281
Kuffer Christian 262

5 1. MBC 2 Siegl Karl 280 810
Angermüller Steffi 267
Krämer Ute 263

6 1. MBC 3 Kobler Jessica 278 771
Altmann Judith 244
Altmann Günther 249

7 Pfaffenwinkel Kinker Georg 290 765
Albrecht Klaus 186
Lippert Ingrid 289

8 Regensburg Werkmann Rupert 249 761
Burkhardt Josef 215
Mathes Josef 297

BSC Mittenwald SchülerBachmeier Dominik 161 455
9 Schütz Christian 188

Mylius Johannes 106
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